
Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT Eq

 12.80 AB 2025 SAHUQUILLO SANCHEZ, GEMA ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete 05/05/2018 ALCÁZAR DE SAN JUAN 1280 1280 SI

 12.99 CU 1836 DE MANUEL LOPEZ, PATRICIA ESP 98 Atletismo Cuenca 04/06/2016 CIUDAD REAL 1299 SI

CU 2070 ALONSO GUIJARRO, BLANCA AROA ESP 4 Atmo. Tarancón SI

 15.31 CR 5136 FLORES MARTÍN, LUCÍA ESP 1 CA Calatrava 03/06/2017 CIUDAD REAL 1531 1605 SI

 12.61 CR 4780 LAGUNA DE DIOS, MARIA ESP 0 CA Marca Puertollano 03/06/2017 CIUDAD REAL 1261 1308 SI

 12.83 CR 4702 LOPEZ PECO, ROCIO ESP 97 Deycor Union Atletica CUA 05/05/2018 LEGANÉS 1280 1283 SI

 14.08 CR 5200 CIORRAGA CAZALLAS, CINTIA ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas 05/05/2018 ALCÁZAR DE SAN JUAN 1408 1408 SI

 13.09 TO 4835 FERNANDEZ GARRIGOS, ANGELA ESP 1 Liberbank-CA Toledo 05/05/2018 ALCÁZAR DE SAN JUAN 1309 1309 SI

 12.66 GU 1247 FARIÑAS SANCHEZ, LIDIA ESP 1 Meliz Sport Club 05/05/2018 ALCÁZAR DE SAN JUAN 1266 1266 SI

 14.15 TO 5123 BARTOLOME GAMERO, MARIA ESP 4 San Ildefonso Mediolanum 05/05/2018 Alcázar de San Juan 1415 1415 SI

 14.26 TO 5126 DELGADO FERNANDEZ, ANA ESP 4 U.D. Talavera 07/04/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF 1426 1426 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT Eq

 01:00.99 AB 1995 SAN LLORENTE JIMENEZ, CELIA ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete 28/04/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF 10099 10099 SI

 01:12.13 CU 1929 SANCHO DENA, ANDREA ESP 1 Atletismo Cuenca 20/05/2017 CIUDAD REAL 11213 SI

 01:00.67 GU 1315 ZORITA ARJONA, ANDREA ESP 0 Atmo. Tarancón 03/06/2017 CIUDAD REAL 10067 SI

CR 5107 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ, BELEN ESP 0 CA Calatrava SI

 01:12.96 CR 6044 CARMONA CAMACHO, CAROLINA ESP 0 CA Marca Puertollano 20/05/2017 CIUDAD REAL 11296 SI

 01:05.51 CR 5140 DE LA CRUZ ALACHE, RAQUEL ESP 1 Deycor Union Atletica CUA 24/03/2018 MANZANARES 10551 10551

CR 6034 TOLEDO GUTIERREZ, LAURA ESP 1 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas SI

 01:08.39 TO 5066 ESTEBAN CALVO, LAURA ESP 1 Liberbank-CA Toledo 07/05/2017 TOLEDO-ECEF 10839 SI

 01:00.80 GU 1279 ROSALES RUIZ, CARMEN ESP 2 Meliz Sport Club 28/04/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF 10080 10080 SI

 01:02.27 TO 4712 GARCIA CASERO, LIDIA ESP 0 San Ildefonso Mediolanum 03/06/2017 CIUDAD REAL 10227 SI

 01:01.04 TO 4197 FERNANDEZ PATON, ALBA ESP 97 U.D. Talavera 23/05/2015 CIUDAD REAL 10104 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT Eq

 05:05.85 AB 1991 ORTEGA CORCOLES, MONICA ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete 03/02/2018 CIUDAD REAL 50585 50585 SI

 05:28.3 CU 1976 BARAMBIO MARTÍNEZ, ALBA ESP 2 Atletismo Cuenca 21/04/2018 AZUQUECA DE HENARES 52830 52830 SI

 04:56.44 TO 4686 MOTA GUZMAN, VIRGINIA ESP 99 Atmo. Tarancón 07/04/2018 CIUDAD REAL 45644 45644 SI

CR 4802 MOYA DEL CAMPO, MARIA ESP 2 CA Calatrava SI
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 04:58.95 CR 4791 JUAREZ FERNANDEZ, LAURA ESP 0 CA Marca Puertollano 25/06/2016 MATARÓ 45895 SI

 05:11.28 CR 4599 MUÑOZ DE LA CRUZ, VIOLETA ESP 99 Deycor Union Atletica CUA 20/05/2017 CIUDAD REAL 45779 51443 SI

 05:12.04 CR 5076 SANTOS DIAZ, ANA ISABEL ESP 0 Fuente Santos Publy Sport 20/05/2017 CIUDAD REAL 51204 52905

 05:13.10 CR 4994 CHICO ABAD, PATRICIA ESP 1 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas 25/03/2017 CIUDAD REAL 51310 51950 SI

TO 5155 PRADILLA PORTOLES, VICTORIA ESP 85 Liberbank-CA Toledo 356 SI

GU 2089 RODRIGUEZ CARBONEL, PAULA ESP 97 Meliz Sport Club SI

 05:17.07 TO 4812 CAÑAS GARRIDO, ISABEL ESP 0 San Ildefonso Mediolanum 21/05/2016 TOLEDO 51707 52506 SI

 05:28.66 TO 4657 PEREZ GONZALEZ, MARIA LOURDES ESP 70 U.D. Talavera 08/01/2017 TOLEDO-ECEF 52866 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT Eq

 13:03.86 AB 1904 TORRES GARCIA, ANDREA ESP 98 Atletismo Albacete 25/04/2015 ALCÁZAR DE SAN JUAN 130386 SI

 12:06.85 CU 2047 MARTÍNEZ QUILEZ, LUCIA ESP 3 Atletismo Cuenca 28/04/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF 120685 120685 SI

 11:15.36 TO 4901 GARCIA LLORENA, PILAR ESP 0 Atmo. Tarancón 07/05/2017 TOLEDO-ECEF 111536 SI

CR 5123 LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ, MARÍA ESP 3 CA Calatrava SI

 12:42.3 CR 6041 CABAÑAS MORALES, CARLA ESP 3 CA Marca Puertollano 01/04/2017 MANZANARES 124230 SI

 12:48.47 CR 5276 JIMENEZ GOLDEROS, MARIA ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA 24/03/2018 MANZANARES 124847 124847 SI

GU 1313 LORENZO VIOQUE, MARIA ESP 90 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas SI

 11:23.25 TO 5140 DE LA CRUZ GARRIDO, SARA ESP 4 Liberbank-CA Toledo 28/04/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF 112325 112325 SI

ET CM 2794 LANERO LANERO, NADIA ESP 4 Meliz Sport Club SI

 12:00.05 TO 4710 LORENTE FERNANDEZ, VERONICA ESP 0 San Ildefonso Mediolanum 14/03/2015 TOLEDO 120005 122387 SI

TO 4979 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ROCIO ESP 90 U.D. Talavera SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT Eq

 01:06.38 AB 1945 POLO BAUTISTA, AURELIA ESP 1 Atletismo Albacete 20/05/2017 CIUDAD REAL 10638 11245 SI

 01:13.04 CU 1898 HINAREJOS NAVARRO, NURIA ESP 0 Atletismo Cuenca 20/05/2017 CIUDAD REAL 11304 SI

 01:05.23 TO 4861 FELGUERA PEREA, JENNIFER ESP 1 Atmo. Tarancón 05/05/2018 ALCÁZAR DE SAN JUAN 10523 10523 SI

CR 5139 RIVAS ROJO, SANDRA ESP 1 CA Calatrava SI

 01:05.26 CR 4554 ZOLA CZAPSKA, ANABEL ESP 97 Deycor Union Atletica CUA 03/06/2017 CIUDAD REAL 10479 10890 SI

CR 4998 GOMEZ YEPEZ, ERIKA LIZBETH ECU 1 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas SI

 01:09.04 TO 4821 SANCHEZ NUÑEZ, AURORA ESP 1 Liberbank-CA Toledo 05/05/2017 CIUDAD REAL 10904 11373 SI

 01:22.04 TO 4701 GÓMEZ GARCÍA-OCHOA, MARIAM ESP 99 San Ildefonso Mediolanum 16/04/2016 ALCÁZAR DE SAN JUAN 12204 SI

TO 5111 RAYKOVA RAYKOVA, SOFÍA BUL 2 U.D. Talavera SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT Eq
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 1,30 AB 1983 CLARAMONTE RUBIO, BLANCA ESP 1 Atletismo Albacete 02/05/2015 TOLEDO 130 SI

 1,40 CU 1991 CULEBRAS MARTÍNEZ, BLANCA ESP 3 Atletismo Cuenca 20/05/2017 CIUDAD REAL 140 135 SI

CU 2058 SANTOS LAFUENTE, NATALIA ESP 4 Atmo. Tarancón SI

 1,45 CR 4857 RODRIGUEZ RIVERA, AZUCENA ESP 1 CA Marca Puertollano 11/05/2018 PUERTOLLANO 145 145 SI

 1,35 CR 5239 PANIAGUA SELVA, MENCÍA ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA 21/04/2018 AZUQUECA DE HENARES 135 135 SI

 1,50 CR 5041 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, MARÍA ESP 2 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas 28/04/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF 150 150 SI

 1,17 TO 5159 VERGARA TORRES, LUCIA ESP 4 Liberbank-CA Toledo 08/04/2017 TOLEDO-ECEF 117 SI

 1,60 GU 1991 OOSTERKAMP VILLAVERDE, MIRIAN ESP 0 Meliz Sport Club 11/06/2016 GUADALAJARA 160 158 SI

 1,45 TO 4813 GARNELO GOMEZ, RAQUEL ESP 0 San Ildefonso Mediolanum 07/05/2017 TOLEDO-ECEF 145 SI

 1,36 TO 5245 DOMÍNGUEZ SÁNCHEZ, LETIZIA ESP 3 U.D. Talavera 14/04/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF 136 136 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT Eq

 4,87 AB 2023 HUERTAS MARTINEZ, MARIA ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete 28/04/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF 487 487 SI

 4,59 CU 1994 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, PATRICIA ESP 4 Atletismo Cuenca 22/04/2017 GUADALAJARA 459 458 SI

CU 2014 NAVARRO ÁLVAREZ, IRENE ESP 3 Atmo. Tarancón SI

 4,96 CR 5089 GARCIA MORA, INES ESP 3 CA Marca Puertollano 22/04/2017 GUADALAJARA 496 481 SI

 4,78 CR 1640 GOMEZ ESPADAS, YOLANDA ESP 78 Deycor Union Atletica CUA 20/05/2017 CIUDAD REAL 478 SI

 3,54 CR 5215 PONCE FERNANDEZ, ESTRELLLA ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas 07/04/2018 CIUDAD REAL 354 354 SI

 4,82 TO 4904 MERIDA MULLER, ELENA ESP 2 Liberbank-CA Toledo 05/05/2018 ALCÁZAR DE SAN JUAN 482 482 SI

 5,01 GU 1245 DE GREGORIO BERMEJO, CARLA ESP 1 Meliz Sport Club 05/05/2018 ALCÁZAR DE SAN JUAN 501 501 SI

 3,60 TO 4713 BARRIO RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 0 San Ildefonso Mediolanum 25/05/2013 CUENCA 360 SI

 4,65 TO 5131 VALDESOIRO FERNANDEZ, LUCIA ESP 4 U.D. Talavera 28/04/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF 465 465 SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT Eq

 8,97 AB 1975 BLAZQUEZ BLAZQUEZ, CARMEN ESP 75 Atletismo Albacete 10/06/2017 TOLEDO-ECEF 897 846 SI

 7,23 CU 1927 MARTINEZ CRUZ, MARINA ESP 0 Atletismo Cuenca 20/05/2017 CIUDAD REAL 723 SI

CU 1856 SANCHEZ ALIA, Mª LOURDES ESP 74 Atmo. Tarancón 794 SI

CR 5114 CAÑADAS RUBIO, GABRIELA ESP 2 CA Calatrava SI

 7,45 CR 4453 DELGADO LOPEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES ESP 69 CA Marca Puertollano 23/05/2015 CIUDAD REAL 745 SI

 8,44 CR 4868 HU JIAO, ELENA ESP 99 Deycor Union Atletica CUA 20/05/2017 CIUDAD REAL 892 817 SI

CR 5004 PINES CANDELAS, MARIA ESP 2 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas SI

TO 5050 GAMARRA VEGUE, ELENA ESP 1 Liberbank-CA Toledo SI

GU 1336 JIMENEZ CALVO, ELENA ESP 1 Meliz Sport Club SI

TO 5221 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, ALBA ESP 2 San Ildefonso Mediolanum SI

 9,41 TO 5049 SOTO SANGUINO, MIREYA ESP 1 U.D. Talavera 10/06/2017 TOLEDO-ECEF 941 845 SI
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Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT Eq

AB 1969 ANDREU MORENO, MARIA ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete SI

 22,67 CU 1925 IZQUIERDO FERNANDEZ, INES ESP 0 Atletismo Cuenca 20/05/2017 CIUDAD REAL 2267 SI

CU 2043 MOTA MUÑOZ, ALICIA ESP 95 Atmo. Tarancón SI

 27,85 CR 4730 RUIZ-VALDEPEÑAS ALMANSA, LUCIA ESP 0 CA Calatrava 27/04/2018 CIUDAD REAL 2785 2785 SI

CR 6053 SIMON GALAN, MARIA DE GRACIA ESP 1 CA Marca Puertollano SI

 26,12 CR 1705 PEREZ VARGAS, MACARENA ESP 79 Deycor Union Atletica CUA 20/05/2017 CIUDAD REAL 3561 SI

CR 4034 SANCHEZ DIAZ, MARIA DEL PILAR ESP 70 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas SI

CR 3201 DEL FRESNO SERRANO, ESTHER ESP 82 Liberbank-CA Toledo SI

GU 1334 DIEZ ESPINOSA, RAQUEL ESP 1 Meliz Sport Club SI

TO 4568 BARRIO RODRIGUEZ, ALICIA ESP 98 San Ildefonso Mediolanum SI

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT Eq

TO 4871 DEL ALAMO RODRIGUEZ, LAURA ESP 0 Atletismo Albacete SI

AB 1945 POLO BAUTISTA, AURELIA ESP 1 Atletismo Albacete SI

AB 2069 REOLID RUIZ, ANA ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete SI

AB 2025 SAHUQUILLO SANCHEZ, GEMA ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete SI

CU 1990 BUSTAMANTE SAAVEDRA, CARMEN ESP 3 Atletismo Cuenca SI

CU 2064 COLMENAR HERRERA, ADRIANA ESP 1 Atletismo Cuenca SI

CU 1836 DE MANUEL LOPEZ, PATRICIA ESP 98 Atletismo Cuenca SI

CU 1994 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, PATRICIA ESP 4 Atletismo Cuenca SI

CU 2070 ALONSO GUIJARRO, BLANCA AROA ESP 4 Atmo. Tarancón SI

TO 4861 FELGUERA PEREA, JENNIFER ESP 1 Atmo. Tarancón SI

CU 2078 MONTES BRAVO, CRISTINA ESP 2 Atmo. Tarancón SI

GU 1315 ZORITA ARJONA, ANDREA ESP 0 Atmo. Tarancón SI

CR 5114 CAÑADAS RUBIO, GABRIELA ESP 2 CA Calatrava SI

CR 5136 FLORES MARTÍN, LUCÍA ESP 1 CA Calatrava SI

CR 4802 MOYA DEL CAMPO, MARIA ESP 2 CA Calatrava SI

CR 4730 RUIZ-VALDEPEÑAS ALMANSA, LUCIA ESP 0 CA Calatrava SI

CR 5163 ARIAS NUÑEZ, ELENA ESP 4 CA Marca Puertollano SI

CR 5089 GARCIA MORA, INES ESP 3 CA Marca Puertollano SI

CR 5165 HIDALGO TRIBALDOS, ANDREA ESP 4 CA Marca Puertollano SI

CR 5169 MUÑOZ RAMOS, CELIA ESP 4 CA Marca Puertollano SI

CR 5069 ARANDA FERNANDEZ, CARLA ESP 0 Deycor Union Atletica CUA SI
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CR 6057 CARRASCO AZAÑON, VANIA ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA SI

CR 4702 LOPEZ PECO, ROCIO ESP 97 Deycor Union Atletica CUA SI

CR 4554 ZOLA CZAPSKA, ANABEL ESP 97 Deycor Union Atletica CUA SI

CR 4994 CHICO ABAD, PATRICIA ESP 1 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas SI

CR 5200 CIORRAGA CAZALLAS, CINTIA ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas SI

CR 5004 PINES CANDELAS, MARIA ESP 2 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas SI

CR 5041 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, MARÍA ESP 2 Inmob. Teo Valdepeñas SI

TO 5066 ESTEBAN CALVO, LAURA ESP 1 Liberbank-CA Toledo SI

TO 4835 FERNANDEZ GARRIGOS, ANGELA ESP 1 Liberbank-CA Toledo SI

TO 4904 MERIDA MULLER, ELENA ESP 2 Liberbank-CA Toledo SI

TO 4821 SANCHEZ NUÑEZ, AURORA ESP 1 Liberbank-CA Toledo SI

GU 1267 COLLADO SOTO, CLARA ESP 2 Meliz Sport Club SI

GU 1245 DE GREGORIO BERMEJO, CARLA ESP 1 Meliz Sport Club SI

GU 1247 FARIÑAS SANCHEZ, LIDIA ESP 1 Meliz Sport Club SI

GU 1991 OOSTERKAMP VILLAVERDE, MIRIAN ESP 0 Meliz Sport Club SI

GU 1279 ROSALES RUIZ, CARMEN ESP 2 Meliz Sport Club SI

TO 4568 BARRIO RODRIGUEZ, ALICIA ESP 98 San Ildefonso Mediolanum SI

TO 5123 BARTOLOME GAMERO, MARIA ESP 4 San Ildefonso Mediolanum SI

TO 4812 CAÑAS GARRIDO, ISABEL ESP 0 San Ildefonso Mediolanum SI

TO 4712 GARCIA CASERO, LIDIA ESP 0 San Ildefonso Mediolanum SI

TO 5126 DELGADO FERNANDEZ, ANA ESP 4 U.D. Talavera SI

TO 4197 FERNANDEZ PATON, ALBA ESP 97 U.D. Talavera SI

TO 5110 MORENO FARELO, ALBA ESP 3 U.D. Talavera SI

TO 5131 VALDESOIRO FERNANDEZ, LUCIA ESP 4 U.D. Talavera SI


